
Path link to
cycle path and
bund

Existing trees to be
retained

RS

RS

Post Post Post Post Post Post Post Post Post Post Post Post

Thl

Thl

IC

ST

WV

Bol

Bol
Bol

Bol
Bol

Bol

Bol
Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol
BolBolBolBolBolBolBolBolBolBolBolBolBolBolBol

Bol Bol Bol Bol Bol Bol Bol Bol Bol Bol BolBol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol Bol Bol Bol
Bol Bol Bol

Bol
Bol

Bol
Bol Bol Bol

Bol Bol Bol
Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol
Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol
Bol

BS

LP

LP
LP

LP

LP

LP
LP

LP

LP

SC

BinBin Bin

TV

PB

Flat

Flat

Flat
Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

S002
82.873

S001
83.502

S003
83.123

83.08

83.21

83.20
83.16

82.87

82.45

82.29 82.31

82.56

82.75

83.08

82.75

82.56

82.3082.21

82.33

83.21

82.76

82.0882.18
82.2782.37

83.19

82.84

82.3782.4282.5782.6882.8383.0883.26

83.33

83.30

83.29

83.23

83.23

83.25

82.98

83.18

82.88
82.9683.05

83.27

83.29

83.48 83.29

83.34

83.3583.49

83.38

83.40

83.51
83.51

83.55

83.23

83.19

83.44
83.57 83.55 83.42

83.48
83.48

83.42

83.21 83.34

83.31

83.4083.2983.1783.08

83.07

82.99

82.94

82.89

83.04

83.18

83.04

82.87

82.91

82.98

83.07

83.12

83.03

82.89

82.86

82.96

83.23

83.38

83.14

83.26

83.30

83.30

83.54

83.35

83.51 83.59
83.49

83.28
83.23

83.39

83.20
83.18

83.15

83.26
83.23

83.13

83.14 83.14

83.20

83.05

83.07
83.08

83.11

83.14
83.12

83.12

83.09
83.12

83.17
83.20

83.26
83.32

83.35
83.39

83.29
83.32 83.25

83.30

82.5482.6982.8382.9483.18

83.28

83.35

83.47

83.43

83.34 83.29 83.27

83.23 83.17 83.22 83.17 83.23 83.19

83.25

83.17

83.05

82.76

82.40

83.03

83.16 83.22

83.4383.4483.44
83.38

83.28

83.40 83.46 83.40 83.35

83.43

83.28 83.14

82.91

82.62

82.83

83.13

83.0883.15
83.2483.31

83.35

83.4083.44

83.42

83.22
83.2683.38 83.33

83.43

83.25

83.26

83.34

83.29

83.31 83.34

83.30

83.32 83.33

83.28

83.31 83.33

83.29

83.31
83.27

83.27

83.32

83.27

83.30 83.20

82.79

83.24 83.22

82.97

83.13

83.21

82.65

82.30

83.34

86.88

89.45

86.78
86.77

83.23
83.29

83.45

83.43

83.19

83.34

83.31

83.35

83.33

83.4383.49

83.40

83.37 83.40
83.31

83.24

83.31

83.27

83.31

83.28

83.23

83.16

83.21

83.31

83.22
83.23

83.24

83.25

83.11

83.15

83.18

83.23

83.24

83.32

83.37
83.36

83.24

83.08

82.93

82.82

82.72

82.61

82.70

82.77

82.83 82.92 83.10

83.17

83.20

83.23

83.29

83.3283.20

83.14

83.13

83.29

83.40

83.39

83.36

83.31

82.48

83.05

83.07

83.14

83.17

83.15

83.40

83.53

83.52

83.45

83.38

83.38

83.37

83.25

83.07

83.25

83.13

82.99

82.80

82.92

83.23

83.12

83.17

83.11

83.03

82.84

82.76

82.84

82.89

83.01 83.09 83.13 83.25

82.90

82.91

82.95

83.12

83.05

83.05

83.05

82.99

83.14

83.09

83.14

83.09

83.20

83.35

83.13

83.08

83.16

83.09

83.22

83.23

83.15

83.05

83.02

83.04

83.10

83.12
83.13

83.08

83.05

83.09

83.14

83.20

83.10

83.10

83.05

83.10

83.17

83.22

83.20

83.26

83.20

83.22

83.27

83.19

83.25

83.24

83.16

83.11

83.44

83.23

83.18

83.30

83.33

83.27

83.26

83.16

83.19

83.20

83.20

83.13

83.23

83.30

83.24

83.33

83.30

83.12

83.17

83.35

83.35

83.02

82.86

83.23

83.29

83.2583.29

83.22

83.16

83.00
82.84

82.50

82.69

83.17

83.17

83.16

83.02

83.06

83.08

83.12

83.17 83.17

83.48
83.5283.50

83.55

83.52

83.45

83.39

83.34

83.30

83.35
83.37

84.80

84.25

84.12

84.75
84.60

83.99

83.46
83.27

83.14
83.07

83.22 83.16

83.12

83.06

83.09

83.21

83.15

83.30

83.26

83.26

83.24

83.17

83.45

85.94

86.80

87.08

83.23

83.49

83.65

83.79

83.68

83.33

83.38

83.34

83.34

83.42

83.41

84.41

84.61

84.86
84.95

84.99

84.99
84.28

83.48

83.41
83.43

83.81
83.94

84.24

84.44

84.72

84.87

84.41

84.87

83.80
83.97

84.83

84.62
84.39

84.40

84.81

83.97

84.97

84.73

8
3
.
0

83.0

84
.0

84.
0

83
.0

83.0

83.0

83.0

83.0

83.0

8
3
.
0

BT
BTBTBTBTBT

G

G

G

G G G

Catv

Mhcl 83.30
UTL

Over
head

 Cab
les

Over
head

 Cab
les

D0.25

D0.35 Mbol

D0.2

D0.35

D0.2

D0.35

D0.35

D0.6

D0.35

D0.35

D0.3

G

BT

G

Mhcl 82.37
UTL

Catv

G

G
Speed
Ramp

G

S.cover

BT

G

G

1.1h Steel Rail
Fence

1.1h Steel Rail
Fence

Concrete
Slabs

Tarmac

Grass

Grass

Raised
Planting

Raised
Planting

Raised
Planting

Raised
Planting

Raised
Planting

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Speed
Ramp

Speed
Ramp

G

G

1.1h Steel Rail
Fence

Tarmac

Concrete
Slabs

Concrete
Slabs

Concrete
Slabs

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac Concrete
Slabs

Concrete
Slabs

Concrete
Slabs

Concrete
Slabs

Concrete
Slabs

Concrete
Slabs

S.cover Catv

Sycamore
D0.6

Sycamore
D0.6

1.0h Steel Rail
Fence

Brick
Wall

Concrete
Slabs

2.0h Steel Palisade
Fence

2.0h Steel Palisade
Fence

2.4h Steel Palisade
Fence

2.4h Steel Palisade
Fence

D0.8

Sycamore
D0.6

2.4h Steel Palisade
Fence

Channel

Channel Channel

RampCanopy
Over

Canopy
Over

Sign

Tarmac

Gas
Marker

J.box

Catv

Concrete

Bus Lay-by

Tarmac

Canopy Line

S.cover

D0.35

Sycamore
D0.3

Sycamore
D0.35

Sycamore
D0.3

Sycamore
D0.3

Sycamore
D0.25

Sycamore
D0.25

Sycamore
D0.3

Sycamore
D0.2

Sycamore
D0.2

D0.3

D0.3

D0.3

D0.35

Grass

Overgrown Grass

Overgrown Grass

Overgrown Grass

Overgrown Grass

G

B R O M F O R D   D R I V E

SHOPS

SHOPS

Balti Queen

TIMBER
CABIN

Concrete
Slabs

Mhcl 83.45
Full Of Rubble

Mhcl 83.41
IL 79.71

Mhcl 83.41
IL 78.54

--
10
0Mhcl 83.41

IL 81.90
---

--
--
--
>?
?

-
-
-
>
1
5
0

<
-
-
-
-
-
1
5
0

Mhcl 83.29
IL 80.98

Mhcl 83.31
Full Of Excrement

------

--15
0

<
-
-
-
-

100--150--

G

Mhcl 83.17
IL 81.60

1
5
0
<
-
-
----

Mhcl 82.80
IL 81.50

Mhcl 83.25
IL 82.40

Mhcl 83.38
IL 82.79

Mhcl 83.36
IL 82.65

--->100

-
-
-
>
1
0
0

------ -
-
-
>
1
0
0

--

--

Raised
Planting

Tarmac Car Park

Anti Trespass Mound

Approximate division between Leisure and HRA owned land

New or refurbished
Village Hub
Sign
or Artwork

Paved meeting area
with possible
foldable outdoor
display building

Wildflower
meadow with
rocks and
boulders

Cycle path on bund

Wildflower
Meadow with rocks
and boulders

Approx line of
existing EA link
ramp and path

Village Hub Area -
possible ground remodeliing to
remove hollow

Possible vehicular paving
to allow vehicle access
for events and
maintenance

Existing guardrail retained
and made more bespoke to
unify it with proposed railing

bulb wildflower
planting

bulb wildflower
planting

bulb wildflower
planting

bulb wildflower
planting

bulb wildflower
planting

Seasonal planting display boxes + seats  maintained by local community

Existing paving cut
back - new
perimeter fence and
gated access to
improve security
behind shops

Bus Stop

New 1.1m perimeter
railing

New 1.1m perimeter railing

Post Box

Approximate division between HRA and HMPE land

Bromford Drive

A
B

C

D

E

F

New Play Area
on former site of
Warstone
Tower

Proposed 1.1m high
fencing

Seasonal Planting
display boxes

 Key

Bulbs / wildflower
areas

Block Paving feature
areas

Proposed Rocks and
Boulders

Safety Play Carpet
under play
equipment

Existing Tress to be
protected and
retained

Proposed Tree

Wild Flower meadow
with rocks and
boulders

Grass

Safety Play Carpet
under play
equipment

Proposed Play
Equipment and
extent of safety
surfacing required.
See seperate
consultation sheet

New tar spray and
Chip paths

Existing slab paths
relaid as bitmac with
tar spray and chip
surfacing

A-F

Revision Inserts

chkrev
A

date

15/10/20 text amended + alteration to path treatment, fencing behind shops

revisions drwn

Do not scale from this drawing.

© Crown copyright. All rights reserved. © GeoPerspectives, supplied by Birmingham City Council 100021326 (2014). Bluesky International Ltd  Cities Revealed® copyright by The GeoInformation® Group, 2014 and Crown Copyright © All rights reserved.

Client:

Project:

Title:

Drawing Number:

Paper: Scale: Drawn by:

Revision:

Date: Status:

0 50mm 100
mm

DWG File:
V:\80385 Bromford Estate Regeneration JWR\3 Design\4 Drawings\80385A Bromford  Shops\2021-03-10 80385A-Bromford Shops +Warstone site.dwg

Check by:

The Landscape Practice Group
Birmingham City Council
PO Box 16937
1 Lancaster Circus
Queensway, Birmingham  B4 7DJ

T  0121 303 3555
E  lpg@birmingham.gov.uk

Bromford Regeneration

Birmingham City Council

Ideas for Warstone Tower 
 and  Village Hub Area
Subject to consultation 

80385A L05D -

A3 1;320 @ A3 JJW October 2020 DRAFT

B 12/11/20 dwg number amended - logo added - layout alterations
C 2/12/20 fencing amended property - layout alterations
D 2/12/20 Play Equipment labelled for consultation

AutoCAD SHX Text
134

AutoCAD SHX Text
150

AutoCAD SHX Text
Council

AutoCAD SHX Text
Office

AutoCAD SHX Text
152 to 156

AutoCAD SHX Text
PH

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cameronian

AutoCAD SHX Text
146

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bromford

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sports and

AutoCAD SHX Text
Firs and

AutoCAD SHX Text
Centre

AutoCAD SHX Text
136

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hall

AutoCAD SHX Text
Community

AutoCAD SHX Text
Car Park


	Sheets and Views
	80385 WT


